
DATE 4/15/2019 4/19/2019 4/29/2019 5/12/2019 5/26/2019 6/5/2019 6/16/2019 6/25/2019 6/10/2019 7/20/2019 7/31/2019 8/6/2019 8/19/2019 9/11/2019 9/13/2019 10/14/2019 10/26/2019
CLEVELAND HEIGHTS 0.41 0.93 0.42 0.57 0.38 1.62 1.16 1.36 1.05 0.44 0.85 1.15 0.59 1.13 1.67 0.41 0.52
SOUTH EUCLID 0.84 1.07 0.52 0.64 0.22 1.53 1.33 0.86 1.13 0.7 0.64 1.15 0.64 0.97 0.91 0.55 0.67
DIVISION PS 0.56 1.13 0.53 0.56 0.55 1.38 1.19 0.48 0.9 0.19 0.25 1.52 0.58 0.49 0.52 0.33 0.73
SHAKER HEIGHTS 0.45 1.14 0.48 0.61 0.55 1.2 1.31 1.64 1.07 0.03 0.19 1.48 0.43 0.3 2.13 0.28 0.53
BEACHWOOD 0.55 1.04 0.49 0.59 0.38 1.43 1.14 2.03 1.08 0.26 0.46 1.28 0.71 1.14 2.39 0.39 0.6

ROUTE A ROUTE A

CH-1 FAIRMOUNT AT NORTH WOODLAND (3041) N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-2 FAIRMOUNT AT SOUTH WOODLAND (3026) N N N N N N N N N B N N N N N N N
CH-3 FAIRMOUNT AT WELLINGTON (NORTH SIDE) N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-4 FAIRMOUNT AT DARTMOOR (NORTH SIDE) N N N N N N N N N B N N N N N N N
CH-5 FAIRMOUNT AT SHELBOURNE N N N N N N B N N N N N N N N N N
CH-6 FAIRMOUNT AT SHELBOURNE N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-7 FAIRMOUNT AT SHELBOURNE (NORTH SIDE) N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-8 FAIRMOUNT AT LEE (NORTH SIDE) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
CH-32 FAIRMOUNT AT ARLINGTON B N N N N N B N N N N N N N N B N
CH-33 FAIRMOUNT AT FAIRFAX N B N B N B B B N N N B N B B N N
CH-35 2393 COVENTRY - WEST OF FAIRMOUNT N B B B N B B B N N N N N B B N N
CH-36 NORTH PARK AND COVENTRY (NORTHEAST CORNER) N N N N N B N N N B N N N B B N N
CH-37 FAIRFAX AT NORTH PARK (NORTHWEST CORNER) N N N N N B N N N N N N N N B N N
CH-38 FAIRMOUNT AT MARLBORO B N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-39 3012 NORTH WOODLAND N N N N N N N N N N N N N N B N N
CH-45 2764 FAIRMOUNT (IN ISLAND) N N N N N N N N N N N N N B B N N
CH-49 2765 FAIRMOUNT (EAST OF CHURCH) N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

CH-50 SCARBOROUGH ROAD AT LAMBERTON N N B N N B B B N N N N N B B N N
ROUTE B ROUTE B

CH-9 BRADFORD AT LEE B N B B N B B B N B N B N B B B B
CH-10 HAMPSHIRE LANE AT MAYFIELD (NORTH VAULT) N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-11 HAMPSHIRE LANE AT MAYFIELD (SOUTH VAULT) B B N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-13 HAMPSHIRE LANE AT EUCLID HEIGHTS N B N N N B N N N B B N N N N N N
CH-17 1685 CUMBERLAND N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

CH-22 2225 NOBLE ROAD N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-25 CUMBERLAND AT SOMERTON N N B N N B N B N B N N N B B NO BLOCK N
CH-26 EUCLID HEIGHTS AT CUMBERLAND N N N N N B B N N B N N N N N N N
CH-27 QUILLIAMS - NORTH OF RANDOLPH N N N B N B N B N B N N N N N N N
CH-28 EUCLID HEIGHTS AT LEE B N N N B B N N N N B B B N N N N

CH-51 LANGTON AND ATHERSTONE N B N N Y B N N N B N N N N N N N
CH-57 E MONMOUTH W OF DATRMOOR N N N N

CH-58 E MONMOUTH AT EXETER N N N N
CH-59 3427 THORNE N N N N
CH-60 3415 THORNE N N N N

N N
ROUTE C ROUTE C

CH-12 LEE AT SUPERIOR N N N N B B N N N N B B B B B N N
CH-14 DERBYSHIRE AT EUCLID HEIGHTS N N N N N B B B N B N N N N N N N
CH-15 COVENTRY AT CEDAR N N N N N B N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-16 ST. JAMES AT DEMINGTON N N N N N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N N N N N
CH-23 2828 BERKSHIRE N N N N N N N N N B N N N N N N N
CH-24 3003 EUCLID HEIGHTS N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

CH-30 TAYLOR ROAD NORTH OF SUPERIOR B B B B Y B B B N B N N NO STRING B N N N
CH-42 12537 CEDAR N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-46 EDGEHILL AT EUCLID HEIGHTS N N N N N B B N N B N N N N B N N
CH-47 2528 STRATFORD N N N N N N N B N N N N N N B N N

CH-52 EDDINGTON NORTH OF AVONDALE N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NO BLOCK N N
CH-54 2806 FAIRMOUNT N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-55 3293 FENLEY N B N N N N N N N N N N N
CH-61 2600 HAMPSHIRE N N N
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